Friends of Mt Majura (FoMM) Draft Program 2007

Month
Feb-07
Mar-07

Apr-07

May-07

Jun-07

Jul-07

Aug-07

Sep-07

Oct-07

Nov-07

Dec-07

Date
18.02

2.03
11.03
18.03
25.03
25.03

1.04
15.04
28.04
29.04
13.05
20.05
23.05
27.05
03.06.
17.06
24.06
01.07.
08.07.
29.07
19.08.
26.08.
09.09.
16.09.
23.09.
06.10.
cancelled
14.-21.10.

21.10.
28.10.
11.11.
14.11.
18.11.
02.12.

Event

Woody Weeds

Seed Collection

FoMM meeting

Woody Weeds

Seeds and seedlings

Walk: Walking with Ants

Walk: Walking with Ants

Woody Weeds & Morning Tea

Seed Collection

Seedlings potting up Kangaroo grass

FoMM meeting: Preparation of up-coming events
Dragonfly: Install erosion matting

Talk: Suburban Stewardship for Biodiversity
Planting Kangaroo grass lower dam

WED Walk Talk and Tea

Sheep camp: follow up weeding at stage 2

Sheep camp: planting tree seedlings

FoMM meeting: Plans for the second part of 2007
Sheep camp: Planting trees, erosion control
National Tree Day Planting lower Hackett reservoir
Dragonfly: Install erosion matting (2nd stage)
Walk: Trees of Mount Majura

Watering National Tree Day seedlings

Spring Working Bee & Morning Tea lower reseroir
Sheep camp: control of thistles / Paterson's Curse
Sheep camp: watering tree seedlings

"Walk: Orchid (depends on sufficient rain in winter)
FrogWatch (National Water Week)

Joint Woody Weeding Party & Morning Tea with Mt Ainslie Weeders
Walk: Wildflower

FoMM meeting: Planning for 2008

Talk: How Native Plants Respond to Fire

Woody Weeds & Morning Tea

Sheep Camp Summer Weed Blitz



