## Friends of Mt Majura (FoMM) Draft Program 2007

Month	Date	Event
Feb-07	18.02	Woody Weeds
Mar-07	2.03	Seed Collection
	11.03	FoMM meeting
	18.03	Woody Weeds
	25.03	Seeds and seedlings
	25.03	Walk: Walking with Ants
Apr-07	1.04	Walk: Walking with Ants
	15.04	Woody Weeds & Morning Tea
	28.04	Seed Collection
	29.04	Seedlings potting up Kangaroo grass
May-07	13.05	FoMM meeting: Preparation of up-coming events
	20.05	Dragonfly: Install erosion matting
	23.05	Talk: Suburban Stewardship for Biodiversity
	27.05	Planting Kangaroo grass lower dam
Jun-07	03.06.	WED Walk Talk and Tea
	17.06	Sheep camp: follow up weeding at stage 2
	24.06	Sheep camp: planting tree seedlings
Jul-07	01.07.	FoMM meeting: Plans for the second part of 2007
	08.07.	Sheep camp: Planting trees, erosion control
	29.07	National Tree Day Planting lower Hackett reservoir
Aug-07	19.08.	Dragonfly: Install erosion matting (2nd stage)
	26.08.	Walk: Trees of Mount Majura
Sep-07	09.09.	Watering National Tree Day seedlings
	16.09.	Spring Working Bee & Morning Tea lower reseroir
	23.09.	Sheep camp: control of thistles / Paterson's Curse
Oct-07	06.10.	Sheep camp: watering tree seedlings
	cancelled	<sup>1</sup> Walk: Orchid (depends on sufficient rain in winter)
	1421.10.	FrogWatch (National Water Week)
	21.10.	Joint Woody Weeding Party & Morning Tea with Mt Ainslie Weeders
	28.10.	Walk: Wildflower
Nov-07	11.11.	FoMM meeting: Planning for 2008
	14.11.	Talk: How Native Plants Respond to Fire
	18.11.	Woody Weeds & Morning Tea
Dec-07	02.12.	Sheep Camp Summer Weed Blitz